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GROBNIK 2024.

DIVISION 1, 2, 4 Grobnik 4,168 km

Race 2 16.6.2024. 16:05. .- . .

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:07:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
4 16:15:44.257 1:52.864 40.736 36.090 36.038
(63) BADURINA Lovro 5 16:17:37.532 1:53.275 41.448 36.260 35.567
1 .6:09:47.026 1:50.608 45.084 32.706 32.818 6 16:19:29.852 1:52.320 41.023 36.047 35.250
2 .6:11:29.718 1:42.692 37.596 32.705 32.391 7 16:21:24.013 1:54.161 41.546 36.709 35.906
3 16:13:14.703 1:44.985 38.337 33.448 33.200 8 16:23:19.655 1:55.642 41.236 37.596 36.810
4 16:15:02.689 1:47.986 39.344 34.509 34.133 9 16:25:15.873 1:56.218 42.811 36.804 36.603
5  .6:16:47.988 1:45.299 38.246 33.620 33.433 10 16:27:09.002 1:53.129 41.150 36.439 35.540
6 .6:18:34.644 1:46.656 39.036 33.895 33.725 11 16:29:02.625 1:53.623 41.219 36.144 36.260
7 .6:20:23.647 1:49.003 39.484 34.901 34.618 12 16:31:15.814 2:13.189 43.079 45.978 44.132
8  .6:22:12.709 1:49.062 39.142 34.752 35.168 13 16:33:22.844 2:07.030 47.972 41.469 37.589
9  .6:23:59.075 1:46.366 38.933 33.831 33.602
10 .6:25:46.981 1:47.906 38.509 35.272 34.125 (99) TOMLIANOVIC Igor
11 .6:27:34.468 1:47.487 39.098 34.384 34.005 T 16:10:02.190 2:05.772 51.383 37.329 37.060
12 .6:29:21.560 1:47.092 39.478 34.373 33.241 2 16:11:59.254 1:57.064 42.089 37.135 37.840
13 .6:31:07.723 1:46.163 38.288 34.180 33.695 3 16:13:56.556 1:57.302 43.313 37.114 36.875
14 .6:33:09.976 2:02.253 41.379 39.025 41.849 4 16:15:52.802 1:56.246 41.807 37.687 36.752
5 16:17:48.511 1:55.709 42.544 36.669 36.496
(88) JAKLIN Tomislav 6 16:19:42.752 1:54.241 41.481 36.005 36.755
1 .6:09:52.475 1:56.057 46.805 34.343 34.909 7 16:21:38.222 1:55.470 41.880 36.607 36.983
2 .6:11:42.788 1:50.313 39.598 35.941 34.774 8 16:23:33.367 1:55.145 42.180 36.112 36.853
3 .6:13:31.364 1:48.576 39.611 34.449 34.516 9  16:25:29.608 1:56.241 41.392 37.440 37.409
4 16:15:18.490 1:47.126 39.033 33.861 34.232 10 16:27:24.786 1:55.178 42.033 36.208 36.937
5 16:17:05.901 1:47.411 34.237 11 16:29:28.269 2:03.483 43.991 38.544 40.948
6 .6:18:52.254 1:46.353 34.142 12 16:31:36.135 2:07.866 46.861 40.535 40.470
7 .6:20:39.793 1:47.539 38.579 34.706 34.254 13 16:33:37.202 2:01.067 44.066 38.488 38.513
8  .6:22:27.335 1:47.542 34.762
9  .6:24:16.863 1:49.528 38.447 36.871 34.210 (104) ANTUNOVIC Robert
10 .6:26:12.574 1:55.711 38.550 35.736 41.425 1 16:10:01.040 2:04.622 50.534 37.323 36.765
11 .6:28:02.315 1:49.741 39.207 35.479 35.055 2 16:11:58.588 1:57.548 42.275 37.573 37.700
12 .6:29:49.822 1:47.507 38.573 34.414 34.520 3 16:13:55.510 1:56.922 43.743 36.670 36.509
13 .6:31:37.793 1:47.971 39.095 34.226 34.650 4 16:15:52.988 1:57.478 42.037 38.200 37.241
14 .6:33:24.943 1:47.150 38.367 34.181 34.602 5  16:17:52.863 1:59.875 44.029 38.985 36.861
6 16:19:52.935 2:00.072 44,985 38.012 37.075
(84) 1LIC Igor 7 16:21:54.659 2:01.724 43.081 39.976 38.667
1 .6:09:52.089 1:55.671 46.852 35.258 33.561 8 16:23:50.853 1:56.194 42.517 36.788 36.889
2 .6:11:40.909 1:48.820 39.450 35.607 33.763 9  16:25:47.501 1:56.648 42.174 37.351 37.123
3 16:13:29.119 1:48.210 39.543 34.980 33.687 10 16:27:46.344 1:58.843 43.210 37.714 37.919
4 16:15:17.290 1:48.171 39.570 34.859 33.742 11 16:29:44.603 1:58.259 44.036 37.061 37.162
5 16:17:04.343 1:47.053 39.081 34.491 33.481 12 16:31:43.997 1:59.394 43.443 39.003 36.948
6 .6:18:51.097 1:46.754 38.869 34.471 33.414 13 16:33:38.488 1:54.491 41.518 36.514 36.459
7 .6:20:38.457 1:47.360 38.910 34.857 33.593
8  .6:22:26.529 1:48.072 38.976 35.288 33.808 (90) VUKOJE Hrvoje
9  .6:24:15.631 1:49.102 38.999 36.490 33.613 1 16:10:08.540 2:12.122 55.602 38.729 37.791
10 .6:26:11.916 1:56.285 39.425 36.145 40.715 2 16:12:07.699 1:59.159 43.147 38.109 37.903
11 .6:28:01.451 1:49.535 39.628 35.240 34.667 3 16:14:07.175 1:59.476 42.692 38.268 38.516
12 .6:29:49.745 1:48.294 39.629 34.841 33.824 4 16:16:05.608 1:58.433 42.941 37.593 37.899
13 .6:31:38.617 1:48.872 39.510 35.840 33.522 5 16:18:03.518 1:57.910 42.794 37.301 37.815
14 .6:33:27.801 1:49.184 39.020 36.421 33.743 6 16:20:01.401 1:57.883 42.506 37.283 38.094
7 16:21:59.833 1:58.432 42.633 37.527 38.272
(35) SIMUNOVIC Zak 8 16:23:57.011 1:57.178 42.023 37.263 37.892
1 .6:10:02.715 2:06.297 52.420 36.875 37.002 9  16:25:54.580 1:57.569 42.263 37.478 37.828
2 .6:11:59.200 1:56.485 41.931 37.062 37.492 10 16:27:52.529 1:57.949 42.374 37.357 38.218
3 .6:13:55.376 1:56.176 42.555 36.310 37.311 11 16:29:50.070 1:57.541 41.942 37.534 38.065
4 16:15:51.459 1:56.083 41.805 36.409 37.869 12 16:31:46.794 1:56.724 41.782 37.181 37.761
5  16:17:47.435 1:55.976 41.836 36.462 37.678 13 16:33:43.277 1:56.483 41.540 37.120 37.823
6 .6:19:42.597 1:55.162 41.497 36.199 37.466
7 .6:21:38.358 1:55.761 41.515 37.011 37.235 (8) VOLAREVIC-BULIC Zeljko
8  .6:23:33.606 1:55.248 41.462 36.399 37.387 T 16:10:13.501 2:17.083 56.658 20.193 40.232
9  .6:25:29.423 1:55.817 41.487 36.707 37.623 2 16:12:20.613 2:07.112 46.025 40.718 40.369
10 .6:27:24.911 1:55.488 41.499 36.655 37.334 3 16:14:26.337 2:05.724 45.689 40.308 39.727
11 .6:29:20.742 1:55.831 41.351 36.557 37.923 4 16:16:33.485 2:07.148 45.906 41.435 39.807
12 .6:31:16.890 1:56.148 42.237 36.406 37.505 5  16:18:40.672 2:07.187 46.495 40.666 40.026
13 .6:33:12.804 1:55.914 41.345 36.660 37.909 6 16:20:49.685 2:09.013 46.281 42,518 40.214
7 16:22:56.085 2:06.400 46.067 40.521 39.812
(105) CUTIC Andrea 8 16:25:01.420 2:05.335 45.714 39.910 39.711
1 .6:10:00.977 2:04.559 50.906 37.282 36.371 9  16:27:07.846 2:06.426 45,383 40.909 40.134
2 .6:11:58.812 1:57.835 42.660 37.429 37.746 10 16:29:16.442 2:08.596 46.597 41.320 40.679
3 16:13:51.393 1:52.581 41.483 35.696 35.402 11 16:31:26.407 2:09.965 47.483 41.381 41.101
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits
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GROBNIK 2024.

DIVISION 1, 2, 4 Grobnik 4,168 km
Race 2 16.6.2024. 16:05 .
Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:07:56
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
12 .6:33:38.656 2:12.249 46.295 43.743 42.211
(27) JUKIC Frane
T .6:10:05.092 2:08.674 53.566 36.812 38.296
2 .6:12:02.469 1:57.377 42.116 36.758 38.503
3 .6:13:59.368 1:56.899 41.792 36.648 38.459
4 .6:15:57.594 1:58.226 42.166 37.288 38.772
5  .6:17:55.162 1:57.568 42.195 36.798 38.575
6 .6:19:52.905 1:57.743 42.311 36.968 38.464
7 .6:22:05.516 2:12.611 42.138 41.583 48.890
8  .6:24:40.573 2:35.057 55.611 48.674 50.772
9  .6:27:20.798 2:40.225 58.232 49.066 52.927
10 .6:30:03.592 2:42.794 58.596 51.021 53.177
11 .6:32:47.927 2:44.335 58.310 51.195 54.830
p12  .6:35:37.190 2:49.263 59.219 52.503
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